
FROM:

Young
3534 Philadelphia St

Chino, CA 91710

TO:

TONY HAYS
10107 Marine City Hwy

IRA, MI 48023

USPS DELIVER TO:
TONY HAYS
10107 Marine City Hwy

IRA, MI 48023

CUST REF: PK-4154981013258372992-0

S

J2
53

02
50

62
31

32
6-

26
38

90
79

6

FedEx Tracking ID# 3910 7594 9268
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 5 00 3910 7594 9268

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8156 1129 7348 36
NTLY-GU-TTF04-T * 1


